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Name: ALAA ABDULMUNEM ABDULMAJEED  

Date of Birth:  26-3-1971 

Religion: Muslim 

Martial statues: Married 

No. of children: one 

Specialization:chemistry/biochemistry 

Position: department of chemistry 

Scientific Degree: lecturer 

Work Address:University of Anbar-collegeof education for women 

Work Phone: 

Mobile:   

E-mail:a_al_rifaay@yahoo.com 

 

      First,    Scientific Certification: 

Date College University Degree science 

1993 education Basrah B.Sc. 

1998 education Basrah M.Sc. 

   Ph.D. 

   Any other 

 

 

Photo 
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        Second,     Career: 

 

 

 Third,     University Teaching. 

From -To The (Institute / College) University No. 

 medicine Basrah 1 

 medicine Anbar 2 

 Education for women Anbar 3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

 

 

From -To Workplace Career No. 

 Basrah University Lecturer assistant 1 

  Anbar University lecturer 2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 
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       Fourth,  Courses Which You Teach: 

 

Year Subject Department  No. 

 Medical chemistry Biochemistry/Basrah 1 

 Medical chemistry Biochemistry/Anbar 2 

 biochemisty Chemistry/Anbar 3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

   8 

   

 

9 

 

    Fifth,   Thesis which was supervised by  : 

 
Year Department Thesis Title No. 

   1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 
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    Sixth,    Conferences which you  participated: 

Type of Participation Place Year Conferences Title No.  

 (

بحث / 

بوست

ر 

حضو

 ر(

    1 

    2 

    3 

    4 

    5 

    6 

    7 

 

   Seventh,     Scientific Activities: 

Outside the College Within the College 
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   Eighth,   Research Projects in The Felid of Specialization to 

The Environment and Society or the Development of Education: 

No. Research Title Place of  Publication Year 

1  Is it Necessary to Screen Blood 
Donors For Glucose-6-Phosphate 
Dehydrogenase Deficiency in 
Basrah? Basrah   J.Science, V. 20, 
No. 1, 55-62, 2002. 

 

 Basrah   J.Science 2200  

2  Relationship between uric acid and 
obesity. Journal of al-anbar 
university for medical sciences V. 1, 
No. 4, 2009. 

 

Journal of al-anbar university 

for medical sciences 

2009 

3    

 

   Ninth,   Membership: 

              Member of the Iraqi Teachers Union . 

 Member of the Iraqi Diabetes Union .     

   

      

            

     Tenth,    Awards and Certificates of Appreciation: 

 

Year Donor Name of Awards and Certificates No. 

   1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 
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      Eleventh,     Scientific literature: 

 

Year of The Publication Scientific Literature Title No. 

  

 

1 

  2 

  3 

 

 

       Twelfth,       languages:  

       Arabic 

     English 

    
 

 

 

 

 

 

*Note: -   Make a copy on CD. 


